WATEX Pumps Industries,
established in 2009 has since been
providing reputable firefighting
equipment that is consumer friendly
and at reasonable prices.
We feel privileged to offer extensively engaging design, assembly as well as
marketing high technology pumping systems and services to the ever-increasing

Manufacturer
Outlet Flange Dimension
MODEL CODING
150   WV  -  50 x N
Pump Size: Flow discharge flange
                    size in mm
Pump Code: WV means Watex Vertical
                     Turbine Fire Pumps
Rated Flow: L/S
Pump Stages: Number of Pump Stages
Example:
200 WV-50
Means Watex vertical turbine fire pump with rated flow 60L/S (=1000gpm) and
discharge flange size of 200mm (8 Inch)
Pump Part List & Dimension
A
CG
D
E
I
H
F
B
DESCRIPTION
MODEL
100LB-50 150LB-50 150LB-32.5 150WV-50 150WV-32.5 200WV-60 200WVX-60 250WV-60
(B16.5-CLASS150) (B16.5-CLASS150) (B16.5-CLASS150) (B16.5-CLASS150) (B16.5-CLASS150) (GB/T.9119-2010_DN200) (GB/T.9119-2010_DN200) (GB/T.9119-2010_DN200)
A -STRAINER 256 mm 256 mm 336 mm 256 mm 336 mm 436 mm 436 mm 546 mm
B- DIFFUSER 340 mm 340 mm 490 mm 340 mm 490 mm 580 mm 580 mm 755 mm
C- EXTERNAL COLOUMN PIPE 300 mm 219 mm 380 mm 219 mm 380 mm 325 mm 325 mm 317 mm
D- HIGHT OF PUMP BASE 620 mm 700 mm 760 mm 700 mm 760 mm 860 mm 860 mm 970 mm
E- HIGHT FROM THE GROUND TO MIDDLE OF BASE-B 180 mm 250 mm 250 mm 250 mm 250 mm 275 mm 275 mm 350 mm
F- MOUNTING PAD (OUTER DIAMETER) 700 mm 800 mm 950 mm 800 mm 950 mm - - -
G- MOUNTING PAD (INLET DIAMETER) 480 mm 480 mm 550 mm 480 mm 550 mm - - -
H- FLANGE OUTLET DIAMETER 230 mm 280 mm 280 mm 280 mm 280 mm 375 mm 375 mm 450 mm
I- FLANGE INLET DIAMETER 100 mm 150 mm 150 mm 150 mm 150 mm 200 mm 200 mm 250 mm
PART
IMPELLER ZG0Cr18Ni9 (Corrosion-resistant steel)
CASING Q235B ( steel with good plasticity, toughness and weldability, as well as a certain strength, good cold bending performance )
SHAFT 2Cr13 (Martensitic Stainless Steel 420)
BEARING Rubber+0Cr18Ni9 (Stainless Steel)
DISCHARGE FLANGE Q235B ( steel with good plasticity, toughness and weldability, as well as a certain strength, good cold bending performance )
BOLTS 0G18Ni9
Fire Pump System
FLOW RATE(GPM)
ELECTRIC DRIVEN + DIESEL DRIVEN + JOCKEY PUMP
PRESSURE(BAR)
VERTICAL TURBINE FIRE PUMP SUBMITTAL
Horizontal Fire Pumps
Horizontal Single Stage, Single Flow Volute Casing Centrifugal pumps